
Transfer Credit Advisors 2016-2017

DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM ADVISOR OFFICE EMAIL

Michael Maas 306 Humanities Bldg maas@rice.edu

Susan K. McIntosh 576 Sewell Hall skmci@rice.edu

Christopher Hight 208 Anderson Hall chight@rice.edu

Fabiola Lopez-Duran 120 Herring Hall fld@rice.edu

Content Coursework Haejin E. Koh 207 Mechanical Laboratory haejin.e.koh@rice.edu
Steven Lewis 224 Baker Hall swlewis@rice.edu

Renata Ramos 111A Ryon Engineering Lab renata.ramos@rice.edu

Program in Biochemistry and Cell Biology
Study Abroad Transfer Credit Advisor George Bennett 813 BioScience Research Collab. gbennett@rice.edu
Transfer Credit Advisor Dave Caprette 327 Anderson Biological Lab caprette@rice.edu
Program in Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
Study Abroad Transfer Credit Advisor Scott Solomon 130C Anderson Biological Lab ses4@rice.edu
Transfer Credit Advisor Scott Solomon 130C Anderson Biological Lab ses4@rice.edu

All Business Studies Rick Schell 225 McNair Hall schell@rice.edu

Andre Droxler 205F Geology Lab andre@rice.edu

Language Coursework 
French, German, Italian, and Portuguese & Spanish Luziris P. Turi 337 Rayzor Hall lpturi@rice.edu
Arabic, Chinese, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Japanese, Korean, and Russian Meng Yeh 337 Rayzor Hall myeh@rice.edu

Ken Cox B230 Abercrombie krcox@rice.edu

Phil Brooks 209 Space Science & Tech. Bldg. brooks@rice.edu 

Daniel Cohan 116B Keck Hall cohan@rice.edu

Classical Studies Hilary Mackie 233 Rayzor Hall mackie@rice.edu
French Deborah Nelson-Campbell 224 Rayzor Hall dnelson@rice.edu
German Astrid Oesmann 327 Rayzor Hall astrid.oesmann@rice.edu

Suzanne Kemmer 209 Herring Hall kemmer@rice.edu
Simon Fischer-Baum 480 Sewall Hall sjf2@rice.edu

AY 2016-2017 Yin Zhang 3090 Duncan Hall yzhang@rice.edu

John Greiner 3093 Duncan Hall greiner@rice.edu 

Julia Morgan 315 Kieth-Wiess Geological Lab morganj@rice.edu
Dale Sawyer 313 Kieth-Wiess Geological Lab dale@rice.edu 

Flavio Cunha 270 Baker Hall flaviocunha@rice.edu

Judy Radigan 26 Herman Brown Hall jradigan@rice.edu

Joseph Cavallaro 3042 Duncan Hall cavallar@rice.edu

Betty Joseph 319 Herring Hall beejay2@rice.edu

Veronica Leautaud 174C BioScience Research Collab. vl2@rice.edu

Lisa Balabanlilar 314 Humanities balabanlilar@rice.edu

Nyeva Agwunobi 116 Humanities humadvising@rice.edu

Matthias Henze 205 Humanities mhenze@rice.edu

Nick Iammarino 203 Tudor Fieldhouse nki@ric.edu

Suzanne Kemmer 209 Herring Hall kemmer@rice.edu

Elizabeth Slator 253 GRWC eslator@rice.edu

Richard Stoll 120 Herzstein Hall stoll@rice.edu

Emily Ringe E200J George R. Brown er12@rice.edu

Frank Jones 448 Herman Brown Hall fjones@rice.edu

Matt Elliott 230 Mechanical Engineering Building me26@rice.edu
Andrew Meade 238 Mechanical Engineering Building meade@rice.edu

Education Certification

Linguistics

LPAP

Managerial Studies

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering 

Materials Science and NanoEngineering

History

Humanities

Jewish Studies

Kinesiology

Electrical & Computer Engineering

English

Global Health Technologies

Economics

BioSciences

Business

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering

Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Classical and European Studies

Cognitive Sciences

Computational & Applied Mathematics

Computer Science

Earth Science

Center for Energy and Environmental Research in the Human Sciences, Environmental Studies

Center for Languages and Intercultural Communication

Bioengineering

Ancient Mediterranean Civilizations

Anthropology

Architecture

Art History

Asian Studies
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Peter Loewen 1102 Alice Pratt Brown Hall pvloewen@rice.edu

Gary Smith 2229 Alice Pratt Brown Hall gasmith@rice.edu

Charles Siewert 223 Humanities siewert@rice.edu

Astronomy Patrick Hartigan 350 Herman Brown Hall hartigan@rice.edu
Physics Stanley Dodds 215 Herzstein Hall dodds@rice.edu

Don Ostdiek 101B Lovett Hall donald.h.ostdiek@rice.edu

Richard Stoll 120 Herzstein Hall stoll@rice.edu

Diana Strassmann 111 Humanities Building dls@rice.edu
Moramay Lopez-Alonso 313 Humanities Building moramay@rice.edu

Phil Kortum 488 Sewall Hall pkortum@rice.edu

Jeffrey Kripal 217 Humanities jjkripal@rice.edu
Niki Clements 232 Humanities niki.clements@rice.edu

Sergio Chavez 380 Sewall Hall sergio.chavez@rice.edu

José  Aranda 309 Rayzor Hall aranda@rice.edu

Clark Haptonstall 205-A Tudor Fieldhouse hapton@rice.edu

Rudy Guerra 2097 Duncan Hall rguerra@rice.edu

Krista Comer 317 Herring Hall kcomer@rice.edu

Film/Photography Charles Dove 105 Rice Media Center cdove@rice.edu
Studio/Visual Art Lisa Lapinski 256 Sewall Hall lisa.lapinski@rice.edu
Theater Christina Keefe 205 Rice Media Center ck1@rice.edu

Statistics

Study of Women, Gender and Sexuality

Visual and Dramatic Arts

Psychology

Poverty, Justice, Human Capabilities

Religion

Sociology

Sport Management

Music

Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy

Policy Studies

Political Science

Medieval and Early Modern Studies

Spanish & Portuguese, and Latin American Studies
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